OPEN

11
30
31
32
33

IMIE

Piotr
Krzysztof
Andrzej
Stawomir
Stawomir

NAZWISKO

Sozanski
Mrozewski
Wierzbicki
Chabuda
Knie¢

NR.
START
3387
3026
3321
3054
3016

PLEC KLUB

=L

72D ROWMIX JAWA TEAM
MYBIKE.PL

RADOM

ERKADO RACING TEAM KRASNIK
SSC SUCHEDNIOW

KAT MW
WIEK KAT START

M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

1

a b~ wODN

10:58:57
10:58:57
10:58:57
10:58:57
10:58:57

START

NETTO

00:00:03
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:09
00:00:00

PKT
KONTR

01:38:02 02:10:56
01:47:35 02:26:48
01:49:41 02:27:36
01:49:40 02:28:00
01:50:33 02:29:09

CZAS

CZAS
NETTO
02:10:53
02:26:48
02:27:35
02:27:50
02:29:09



